
MY FESTIVAL 
PLANNER
EVENT VENUE PAGE FROM Fri 10 Sat 11 Sun 12 Mon 13 Tue 14 Wed 15 Thu 16 Fri 17 Sat 18 Sun 19 Mon 20 Tue 21 Wed 22 Thu 23 Fri 24 Sat 25 Sun 26 UNTIL

OPENING CELEBRATION
TANDERRUM FEDERATION SQUARE 6 6pm

MURRU FEDERATION SQUARE 7 7.30pm

CIRCUS
CARROUSEL DES MOUTONS ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, 

FAIRFAX STUDIO 27 7pm 11.30am,
2pm

2pm,
4.30pm

CIRCUS FUTURES FORUM VARIOUS 28 From 
9.30am

From 
9.30am

CIRKOPOLIS ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, 
STATE THEATRE 20 8.30pm 2.30pm,

8.30pm 6.30pm

IF THESE WALLS  
COULD TALK

ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, 
FAIRFAX STUDIO 26 6.30pm 6.30pm 3pm,  

6pm

NANJING PROJECT ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, 
FAIRFAX STUDIO 24 7pm 7pm 6pm,

9pm

OPUS ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, 
STATE THEATRE 22 8.30pm 8.30pm 5pm

VAULT: THE NON–STOP  
PERFORMANCE OF  
CIRCUS OZ

ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, 
GALLERY 1 28 9am– 

late
9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

THEATRE
COMPLEXITY OF  
BELONGING

SOUTHBANK THEATRE,  
THE SUMNER 12 6 Oct 8pm 8.30pm 7pm 7pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 8.30pm 7pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 4pm,  

8.30pm 1 Nov

HAVE I NO MOUTH THE COOPERS MALTHOUSE,  
MERLYN THEATRE 32 7.30pm 7.30pm 1pm,

6pm 6.30pm

HELLO, GOODBYE &  
HAPPY BIRTHDAY

THE COOPERS MALTHOUSE,  
 BECKETT THEATRE 68 9 Oct 8pm 7pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 2pm,

8pm 7pm 8pm 1pm,  
8pm 8pm 2pm,  

8pm 5pm

HIPBONE STICKING OUT ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, 
PLAYHOUSE 56 7.30pm 7.30pm 2pm 7.30pm 1pm, 

7.30pm

MY LOVERS’ BONES FOOTSCRAY COMMUNITY 
ARTS CENTRE 84 7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm 1pm, 

7pm

SINCE I SUPPOSE MELBOURNE CBD TO  
NORTH MELBOURNE 88 From  

12.30pm
From  
12.30pm

From  
12.30pm

From  
10.25am

From  
10.25am

From  
12.30pm

From  
12.30pm

From  
12.30pm

From  
10.25am

From  
10.25am

THE TROUBLE WITH HARRY NORTHCOTE TOWN HALL 91 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm 3pm, 
8pm 9 Nov

WHEN THE MOUNTAIN 
CHANGED ITS CLOTHING

ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, 
STATE THEATRE 8 8pm 8pm 8pm 5pm

DANCE
AM I THE COOPERS MALTHOUSE,  

MERLYN THEATRE 34 7.30pm 1pm,  
7.30pm

3pm,  
7.30pm 3pm

DANCE TERRITORIES DANCEHOUSE 55 8pm 8pm 8pm 8pm

MARZO ARTS HOUSE, NORTH  
MELBOURNE TOWN HALL 54 7.30pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 7.30pm

TEAM OF LIFE THE COOPERS MALTHOUSE,  
MERLYN THEATRE 78 7.30pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 6.30pm 1pm, 

6.30pm
TRISHA BROWN:  
EARLY WORKS

ARTS HOUSE,  
MEAT MARKET 42 6pm,  

9pm 2pm

TRISHA BROWN:  
EARLY WORKS SHOWCASE MPAVILION 11 1pm

TRISHA BROWN: FILMS ACMI CINEMAS 43 5.30pm, 
8pm 4.30pm 2pm

TRISHA BROWN:  
PURE MOVEMENT

ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, 
PLAYHOUSE 44 8.30pm 8.30pm 7pm

CLASSICAL MUSIC

ANAM QUARTETTHAUS SOUTH MELBOURNE  
TOWN HALL 66

1pm, 
7.30pm, 
9pm

1pm, 
7.30pm, 
9pm

1pm, 
7.30pm, 
9pm

1pm, 
7.30pm, 
9pm

1pm, 
7.30pm, 
9pm

1pm, 
7.30pm, 
9pm

1pm, 
7.30pm, 
9pm

1pm, 
7.30pm, 
9pm

AURORA: INSOMNIA
MELBOURNE RECITAL  
CENTRE, ELISABETH  
MURDOCH HALL

50 8pm

AURORA: PEPPER THE 
MONKEY AND THE  
RAINBOW CIRCUS

MELBOURNE RECITAL 
CENTRE, SALON 92

10.30am, 
11.30am, 
12.30pm

AURORA: ROAD TRIP MONASH UNIVERSITY,
ROBERT BLACKWOOD HALL 51 7pm

AURORA: TESTAMENT
MELBOURNE RECITAL  
CENTRE, ELISABETH  
MURDOCH HALL

48 8pm

ARCADIA QUINTET MPAVILION 11 1pm 1pm

BORODIN QUARTET
MELBOURNE RECITAL  
CENTRE, ELISABETH  
MURDOCH HALL

81 7pm

HAYDN OPEN HOUSE CHADWICK HOUSE 63 11am, 
2pm

HAYDN UNPICKED AUSTRALIAN TAPESTRY 
WORKSHOP 67 11am

LOFTY MOUNTAINS  
AND FLOWING WATER

MELBOURNE RECITAL  
CENTRE, ELISABETH  
MURDOCH HALL

37 5pm

MARSHALL MCGUIRE MPAVILION 10 1pm

NO IMAGE MPAVILION 11 3pm

QUARTETS AT SUNSET COLLINS STREET  
BAPTIST CHURCH 64 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm

THE WAY OF GUQIN MELBOURNE RECITAL  
CENTRE, SALON 36 11am– 

7pm
11am– 
7pm



MY FESTIVAL 
PLANNER
EVENT VENUE PAGE FROM Fri 10 Sat 11 Sun 12 Mon 13 Tue 14 Wed 15 Thu 16 Fri 17 Sat 18 Sun 19 Mon 20 Tue 21 Wed 22 Thu 23 Fri 24 Sat 25 Sun 26 UNTIL

MUSIC
THE BAMBOOS FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB 73 Doors

11pm
Doors
11pm

BUCK 65 FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB 75 Doors
8pm

CLINT MANSELL
MELBOURNE RECITAL  
CENTRE, ELISABETH  
MURDOCH HALL

83 8pm

ED KUEPPER FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB 71 Doors
8pm

THE GLOAMING ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, 
HAMER HALL 30 8pm

JEFF MILLS: LIGHT FROM 
THE OUTSIDE WORLD

ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, 
HAMER HALL 46 8pm

JOSH T. PEARSON FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB 75 Doors
8pm

MIHALIS HATZIGIANNIS SIDNEY MYER MUSIC BOWL 14 Gates
6pm

MIKELANGELO FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB 74 Doors 
6pm

Doors 
8pm

Doors 
8pm

A MOVING SOUND FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB 75 Doors 
8pm

NILS FRAHM FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB 71 Doors 
8pm

Doors 
8pm

PAT METHENY  
UNITY GROUP

ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, 
HAMER HALL 60 8pm

POP CRIMES FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB 73 Doors 
8pm

Doors 
8pm

SINCE I LEFT YOU FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB 76 Doors 
11pm

Doors 
11pm

Doors 
8pm

SNARKY PUPPY AND  
KORMAC’S BIG BAND FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB 72 Doors 

11pm
Doors 
11pm

THESE COMPULSIVE  
BEHAVIOURS VARIOUS 82 6pm,  

9.30pm 7.30pm 7.30pm

TUBA SKINNY FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB 74 Doors 
8pm

Doors  
8pm

Doors 
8pm

URTHBOY:  
MAKE ME A MIXTAPE FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB 76 Doors 

8pm

VISIBLE MUSIC SESSIONS FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB 80 3pm 3pm 3pm

VISUAL ARTS
ART AS A VERB MONASH UNIVERSITY  

MUSEUM OF ART 90 3 Oct 10am– 
5pm

12pm– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

12pm– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

12pm–
5pm 13 Dec

CROSSING PATHS  
WITH VIVIAN MAIER

CENTRE FOR 
CONTEMPORARY  
PHOTOGRAPHY

52 3 Oct 11am– 
6pm

12pm–
5pm

12pm–
5pm

11am– 
6pm

11am– 
6pm

11am– 
6pm

12pm–
5pm

12pm–
5pm

11am– 
6pm

11am– 
6pm

11am– 
6pm

12pm–
5pm

12pm–
5pm

FRAMED MOVEMENTS AUSTRALIAN CENTRE  
FOR CONTEMPORARY ART 38 10am– 

8pm
10am– 
8pm

10am– 
6pm

10am– 
6pm

10am– 
8pm

10am– 
8pm

10am– 
8pm

10am– 
8pm

10am– 
8pm

10am– 
6pm

10am– 
6pm

10am– 
8pm

10am– 
8pm

10am– 
8pm

10am– 
8pm

10am– 
8pm

10am– 
6pm 23 Nov

GOLDEN MIRROR  
CAROUSEL NGV INTERNATIONAL 29 10am– 

5pm
10am– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

10am– 
5pm

Mar 
2015

GRASSLANDS STATE LIBRARY  
OF VICTORIA 59 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 23 Nov

MELBOURNE ART TRAMS YARRA TRAMS NETWORK 95 Early 
Oct

24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs 24hrs Apr 
2015

VAULT: THE NON–STOP  
PERFORMANCE OF  
CIRCUS OZ

ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, 
GALLERY 1 28 9am– 

late
9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

9am– 
late

WHISPER IN MY MASK TARRAWARRA MUSEUM  
OF MODERN ART 85 16 Aug 11am– 

5pm
11am– 
5pm

11am– 
5pm

11am– 
5pm

11am– 
5pm

11am– 
5pm

11am– 
5pm

11am– 
5pm

11am–
6pm

11am– 
5pm

11am– 
5pm

11am– 
5pm

11am– 
5pm

11am– 
5pm

11am– 
5pm 16 Nov

FILM
22 YEARS OF BIG HART:  
A FILM RETROSPECTIVE ACMI CINEMAS 58 6pm 3pm

ART, POLITICS  
AND PROTEST ACMI CINEMAS 86 12.30pm,  

3pm
7.30pm,  
10pm

3.30pm,  
7.30pm 4.30pm

1pm,
3.30pm,  
7.30pm

7.30pm
12.30pm
7pm,  
8.30pm

FINDING VIVIAN MAIER ACMI CINEMAS 53 7pm 5.30pm 5.30pm

TRISHA BROWN: FILMS ACMI CINEMAS 43 5.30pm, 
8pm 4.30pm 2pm

TALKS, WORKSHOPS & MASTERCLASSES
ARTISTS IN CONVERSATION FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB 96 1pm 1pm 1pm 1pm 1pm 1pm 1pm 1pm 1pm 1pm 1pm 1pm

CONTENT + PROCESS:  
A NEW VIRTUOSITY ACMI, STUDIO 1 57 1.30pm 1.30pm

EAVESDROPPING  
ON ARTISTS MPAVILION 11 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm

MASTERCLASS WITH  
THE BORODIN QUARTET 

ANAM, SOUTH  
MELBOURNE TOWN HALL 67 3pm

MORE THAN JUST  
A PRETTY PICTURE THE WHEELER CENTER 89 6.15pm 6.15pm

MTALKS MPAVILION 10 6.30pm 6.30pm

FAMILIES
AURORA: PEPPER THE 
MONKEY AND THE  
RAINBOW CIRCUS

MELBOURNE RECITAL 
CENTRE, SALON 92

10.30am 
11.30am, 
12.30pm

CARROUSEL DES MOUTONS ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, 
FAIRFAX STUDIO 27 7pm 11.30am,

2pm
2pm,
4.30pm

PRIMO ARTPLAY 93 10.15am,  
12pm

10.15am,  
12pm

10.15am,  
12pm,  
2pm

10.15am,  
12pm

10.15am,  
12pm,
2pm

SOMETHING VERY  
FAR AWAY

ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, 
FAIRFAX STUDIO 94 6.30pm

10.30am,  
12.30pm, 
2.30pm


