MY FESTIVAL PLANNER

EVENT	VENUE	PAGE	FROM	Fri 10	Sat 11	Sun 12	Mon 13	Tue 14	Wed 15	Thu 16	Fri 17	Sat 18	Sun 19	Mon 20	Tue 21	Wed 22	Thu 23	Fri 24	Sat 25	Sun 26	UNTI
OPENING CELEBRATION																					
TANDERRUM	FEDERATION SQUARE	6		6pm																	
MURRU	FEDERATION SQUARE	7		7.30pm																	
CIRCUS																					
CARROUSEL DES MOUTONS	ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, FAIRFAX STUDIO	27		7pm	11.30am, 2pm	2pm, 4.30pm															
CIRCUS FUTURES FORUM	VARIOUS	28			From	From 9.30am															
CIRKOPOLIS	ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, STATE THEATRE	20		8.30pm	2.30pm, 8.30pm	6.30pm															
IF THESE WALLS COULD TALK	ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, FAIRFAX STUDIO	26			0.30ріп													6.30pm	6.30pm	3pm, 6pm	
NANJING PROJECT	ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE,	24							7pm	7pm	6pm,									Орт	
OPUS	FAIRFAX STUDIO ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE,	22							.,		9pm	8.30pm	5pm								
VAULT: THE NON-STOP	STATE THEATRE																				
PERFORMANCE OF CIRCUS OZ	ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, GALLERY 1	28		gam- late	gam- late	9am- late	9am- late	9am- late	9am- late	gam- late	9am- late	gam- late	gam- late	9am- late	gam- late	9am- late	gam- late	gam- late	gam- late	9am- late	
THEATRE COMPLEXITY OF BELONGING	SOUTHBANK THEATRE, THE SUMNER	12	6 Oct	8pm	8.30pm		7pm	7pm	8pm	8pm	8pm	8.30pm			7pm	8pm	8pm	8pm	4pm, 8.30pm		1 Nov
HAVE I NO MOUTH	THE COOPERS MALTHOUSE,	32		7.30pm	7.30pm	1pm, 6pm	6.30pm												2.00p.11		
HELLO, GOODBYE &	MERLYN THEATRE THE COOPERS MALTHOUSE,	-	9 Oct			opiii		7pm	8pm	8pm	8pm	2pm,			7pm	8pm	1pm,	8pm	2pm,	5pm	
HAPPY BIRTHDAY HIPBONE STICKING OUT	ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE,		J									7.30pm	2nm	7 30nm	1pm,		8pm		8pm	J	
	PLAYHOUSE FOOTSCRAY COMMUNITY	-						FIG. 22		Fig. 22		7.30pm	2pm	7.30pm	7.30pm						
MY LOVERS' BONES	ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE CBD TO	84						7pm	7pm From	7pm From	7pm From	7pm From	From			From	From	From	From	From	
SINCE I SUPPOSE	NORTH MELBOURNE	88									12.30pm		10.25am				12.30pm		10.25am		
THE TROUBLE WITH HARRY		91									8pm	8pm	8pm	8pm	8pm	8pm	3pm, 8pm				9 Nov
WHEN THE MOUNTAIN CHANGED ITS CLOTHING DANCE	ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, STATE THEATRE	8															8pm	8pm	8pm	5pm	
AM I	THE COOPERS MALTHOUSE,	34															7.30pm	1pm,	3pm,	3pm	
DANCE TERRITORIES	MERLYN THEATRE DANCEHOUSE	55						8pm	8pm		8pm	8pm					, 0 - -	7.30pm	7.30pm		
MARZO	ARTS HOUSE, NORTH	54		7.30pm	7.30pm	7.30pm	7.30pm	7.30pm													
TEAM OF LIFE	MELBOURNE TOWN HALL THE COOPERS MALTHOUSE, MERLYN THEATRE	78								7.30pm	7.30pm	7.30pm	6.30pm	1pm, 6.30pm							
TRISHA BROWN:	ARTS HOUSE,	42												0.30pm		6pm,				2pm	
EARLY WORKS TRISHA BROWN:	MEAT MARKET MPAVILION	11														9pm		1pm		Ė	
EARLY WORKS SHOWCASE														5.30pm, 8pm				ipiii			
TRISHA BROWN: FILMS TRISHA BROWN:	ACMI CINEMAS ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE,	43												8pm	4.30pm				2pm		
PURE MOVEMENT	PLAYHOUSE PLAYHOUSE	44															8.30pm		8.30pm	7pm	
CLASSICAL MUSIC					1000	1pm,	1pm,	1pm,	1pm,	1pm	1pm	1pm									
ANAM QUARTETTHAUS	SOUTH MELBOURNE TOWN HALL	66			1pm, 7.30pm, 9pm				7.30pm,	1pm, 7.30pm, 9pm	1pm, 7.30pm, 9pm	1pm, 7.30pm, 9pm									
AURORA: INSOMNIA	MELBOURNE RECITAL CENTRE, ELISABETH	50			Jp	Jp	Jp	5,	JF.··	Jp	Jp	Jp					8pm				
AURORA: PEPPER THE MONKEY AND THE	MURDOCH HALL MELBOURNE RECITAL CENTRE, SALON	92																10.30am, 11.30am,			
RAINBOW CIRCUS AURORA: ROAD TRIP	MONASH UNIVERSITY, ROBERT BLACKWOOD HALL	51																12.30pm		7pm	
AURORA: TESTAMENT	MELBOURNE RECITAL CENTRE, ELISABETH	48																	8pm		
ARCADIA QUINTET	MURDOCH HALL MPAVILION	11													1pm					1pm	
BORODIN QUARTET	MELBOURNE RECITAL CENTRE, ELISABETH MURDOCH HALL	81						7pm													
HAYDN OPEN HOUSE	CHADWICK HOUSE	63																		11am, 2pm	
HAYDN UNPICKED	AUSTRALIAN TAPESTRY	67																	11am	2μπ	
LOFTY MOUNTAINS AND FLOWING WATER	WORKSHOP MELBOURNE RECITAL CENTRE, ELISABETH	37											5pm								
MARSHALL MCGUIRE	MURDOCH HALL MPAVILION	10						1pm													
NO IMAGE	MPAVILION	11						ibili					3pm								
QUARTETS AT SUNSET	COLLINS STREET	64					6pm	6pm	6pm	6pm	6pm		OF	6pm	6pm	6pm	6pm	6pm			
	BAPTIST CHURCH MELBOURNE RECITAL						opin	ohiii	оріп	opin		11am-		opin	орт	opin	ории	орш			
THE WAY OF GUQIN	CENTRE, SALON	36									7pm	7pm									

MY FESTIVAL PLANNER

EVENT	VENUE	PAGE	FROM	Fri 10	Sat 11	Sun 12	Mon 13	Tue 14	Wed 15	Thu 16	Fri 17	Sat 18	Sun 19	Mon 20	Tue 21	Wed 22	Thu 23	Fri 24	Sat 25	Sun 26	UNTI
MUSIC																					
THE BAMBOOS	FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB	73									Doors 11pm	Doors 11pm									
BUCK 65	FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB	75														Doors 8pm					
CLINT MANSELL	MELBOURNE RECITAL CENTRE, ELISABETH MURDOCH HALL	83									8pm					, - p					
ED KUEPPER	FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB	71																	Doors 8pm		
THE GLOAMING	ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE,	30																	8pm		
JEFF MILLS: LIGHT FROM THE OUTSIDE WORLD	HAMER HALL ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, HAMER HALL	46		8pm																	
JOSH T. PEARSON	FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB	75						Doors 8pm													
MIHALIS HATZIGIANNIS	SIDNEY MYER MUSIC BOWL	14										Gates 6pm									
MIKELANGELO	FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB	74						Doors 6pm	Doors 8pm	Doors 8pm											
A MOVING SOUND	FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB	75								Ė					Doors 8pm						
NILS FRAHM	FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB	71		Doors 8pm	Doors 8pm																
PAT METHENY UNITY GROUP	ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, HAMER HALL	60		орт	орш											8pm					
POP CRIMES	FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB	73															Doors 8pm	Doors 8pm			
SINCE I LEFT YOU	FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB	76		Doors 11pm	Doors 11pm	Doors 8pm															
SNARKY PUPPY AND KORMAC'S BIG BAND	FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB	72																Doors 11pm	Doors 11pm		
THESE COMPULSIVE BEHAVIOURS	VARIOUS	82							6pm, 9.30pm								7.30pm	7.30pm			
TUBA SKINNY	FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB	74							0 0-pm		Doors 8pm	Doors 8pm	Doors 8pm								
URTHBOY:	FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB	76									ории	ории	орт							Doors	
MAKE ME A MIXTAPE VISIBLE MUSIC SESSIONS	FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB	80				3pm							3pm							3pm	
VISUAL ARTS						Ol.							O							Ol.	
ART AS A VERB	MONASH UNIVERSITY MUSEUM OF ART	90	3 Oct	10am- 5pm	12pm- 5pm			10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	12pm- 5pm			10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	12pm- 5pm		13 Dec
CROSSING PATHS WITH VIVIAN MAIER	CENTRE FOR CONTEMPORARY PHOTOGRAPHY	52	3 Oct	11am- 6pm	12pm- 5pm	12pm- 5pm			11am- 6pm	11am- 6pm	11am- 6pm	12pm- 5pm	12pm- 5pm			11am- 6pm	11am- 6pm	11am- 6pm	12pm- 5pm	12pm- 5pm	
FRAMED MOVEMENTS	AUSTRALIAN CENTRE FOR CONTEMPORARY ART	38		10am- 8pm	10am- 8pm	10am- 6pm	10am- 6pm	10am- 8pm	10am- 8pm	10am- 8pm	10am- 8pm	10am- 8pm	10am- 6pm	10am- 6pm	10am- 8pm	10am- 8pm	10am- 8pm	10am- 8pm	10am- 8pm	10am- 6pm	23 No
GOLDEN MIRROR CAROUSEL	NGV INTERNATIONAL	29		10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm		10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm		10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	10am- 5pm	Mar 2015
GRASSLANDS	STATE LIBRARY	59		Jp	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	23 No
MELBOURNE ART TRAMS	OF VICTORIA YARRA TRAMS NETWORK		Early	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	24hrs	Apr
VAULT: THE NON-STOP PERFORMANCE OF	ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, GALLERY 1		Oct	9am- late	9am- late	9am- late	9am- late	9am- late	9am- late	9am- late	9am- late	9am- late	9am- late	9am- late	9am- late	9am- late	9am- late	9am- late	9am- late	9am- late	2015
CIRCUS OZ WHISPER IN MY MASK	TARRAWARRA MUSEUM OF MODERN ART	85	16 Aug	11am- 5pm	11am- 5pm	11am- 5pm		11am- 5pm	11am- 5pm	11am- 5pm	11am- 5pm	11am- 5pm	11am- 6pm		11am- 5pm	11am- 5pm	11am- 5pm	11am- 5pm	11am- 5pm	11am- 5pm	16 Nov
FILM																					
22 YEARS OF BIG HART: A FILM RETROSPECTIVE	ACMI CINEMAS	58																	6pm	3pm	
ART, POLITICS AND PROTEST	ACMI CINEMAS	86									7.30pm, 10pm	3.30pm, 7.30pm	4.30pm			1pm, 3.30pm, 7.30pm	, 7.30pm	12.30pm 7pm, 8.30pm			
FINDING VIVIAN MAIER	ACMI CINEMAS	53								7pm		5.30pm					5.30pm	J. F			
TRISHA BROWN: FILMS	ACMI CINEMAS	43												5.30pm, 8pm	4.30pm				2pm		
TALKS, WORKSHOPS & M	IASTERCLASSES																				
ARTISTS IN CONVERSATION	FOXTEL FESTIVAL HUB	96			1pm	1pm			1pm	1pm	1pm	1pm	1pm		1pm	1pm		1pm	1pm	1pm	
CONTENT + PROCESS: A NEW VIRTUOSITY	ACMI, STUDIO 1	57																1.30pm	1.30pm		
EAVESDROPPING ON ARTISTS	MPAVILION	11					6pm					6pm	6pm	6pm					6pm	6pm	
MASTERCLASS WITH	ANAM, SOUTH	67					3pm														
MORE THAN JUST	MELBOURNE TOWN HALL THE WHEELER CENTER	89							6.15pm	6.15pm											
A PRETTY PICTURE MTALKS	MPAVILION	10						6.30pm							6.30pm						
FAMILIES																					
AURORA: PEPPER THE MONKEY AND THE RAINBOW CIRCUS	MELBOURNE RECITAL CENTRE, SALON	92																10.30am 11.30am, 12.30pm			
CARROUSEL DES MOUTONS	ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, FAIRFAX STUDIO	27		7pm	11.30am 2pm	, 2pm, 4.30pm												12.30pi11			
PRIMO	ARTPLAY	93							10.15am,	10.15am, 12pm	10.15am, 12pm, 2pm	10.15am, 12pm	10.15am, 12pm, 2pm	,							
SOMETHING VERY FAR AWAY	ARTS CENTRE MELBOURNE, FAIRFAX STUDIO	94									-p111		10.30am 12.30pm								